
This press release is from the collections at the Robert J. Dole Archive and Special 
News from SenM~tact us with any questions or comments: http:ttdolearchive 

BOB DOLE 
(R- Kansas) SH 141 Hart Building, Washington, D.C. 20510 

i 

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 
WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 4, 1984 

CONTACT: WALT RIKER, 
SCOTT RICHARDSON 202/224-6521 

SENATOR DOLE RELEASES KANSAS SCHEDULE FOR JANUARY 4 - 7 

WASHINGTON -- Kansas Senator Bob Dole today released a partial 

schedule of public events in the State, from Wednesday, 

January 4, through Saturday, January 7, 1984. 

11:30 a.m. 

12:00 noon 

2:30 p.m. 

6:45 p.m. 

11:45 a.m. 

12:00 noon 

2:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:30 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

6:45 p.m. 

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 4 

Press Conference 

Luncheon Speech 
Midcontinent Small 

Business United 

Meeting with Johnson 
County area City, 
County and State 
Officials 

Annual Eagle Scout 
Recognition Banquet 

THURSDAY, JANUARY 5 

Press Conference 

Luncheon Speech 
Rotary Club 

Public Meeting 

FRIDAY, JANUARY 6 

Press Conference 

Meeting with Hutchinson 
Area 0 

SATURDAY, JANUARY 7 

Meeting with GOP 
Leaders 

Lyon County Livestock 
Association Annual 
Meeting 

-30-

KANSAS CITY 
Granada Royale Hotel 

La Paz #1 Room 

KANSAS CITY 
Granada Royale Hotel 

Monterey Room 

OLATHE 
Olathe Public Library 

TOPEKA 
Ramada Inn Downtown 

TOPEKA 
Ramada Inn Downtown 

TOPEKA 
Ramada Inn Downtown 

LYNDON 
Burns & Burns Attorneys 

HUTCHINSON 
Hutchinson National 

Bank ( lounge--3rd f 1.) 

HUTCHINSON 
Hutchinson National 
Bank (lounge--3rd fl.) 

TOPEKA 
Attorney General 

Stephan's Office 

EMPORIA 
Anderson Hall, Lyon 

County Fairgrounds 




