This press release is from the collections at the Robert J. Dole Archive and Special Collections University of Kansas

News from Senator contact us with any questions or comments: http://dolearchive.h

OB DOLI

(R - Kansas)

SH 141 Hart Building, Washington, D.C. 20510



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 4, 1984

SENATOR DOLE RELEASES KANSAS SCHEDULE FOR JANUARY 4 - 7

WASHINGTON -- Kansas Senator Bob Dole today released a partial schedule of public events in the State, from Wednesday, January 4, through Saturday, January 7, 1984.

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 4

11:30 a.m.	Press Conference	KANSAS CITY Granada Royale Hotel La Paz #1 Room
12:00 noon	Luncheon Speech Midcontinent Small Business United	KANSAS CITY Granada Royale Hotel Monterey Room
2:30 p.m.	Meeting with Johnson County area City, County and State Officials	OLATHE Olathe Public Library
6:45 p.m.	Annual Eagle Scout Recognition Banquet	TOPEKA Ramada Inn Downtown
	THURSDAY, JANUARY 5	
11:45 a.m.	Press Conference	TOPEKA Ramada Inn Downtown
12:00 noon	Luncheon Speech Rotary Club	TOPEKA Ramada Inn Downtown
2:30 p.m.	Public Meeting	LYNDON Burns & Burns Attorneys
	FRIDAY, JANUARY 6	
3:00 p.m.	Press Conference	HUTCHINSON Hutchinson National Bank (lounge3rd fl.)
3:30 p.m.	Meeting with Hutchinson Area O	HUTCHINSON Hutchinson National Bank (lounge3rd fl.)
	SATURDAY, JANUARY 7	
11:00 a.m.	Meeting with GOP Leaders	TOPEKA Attorney General Stephan's Office
6:45 p.m.	Lyon County Livestock	EMPORIA

Association Annual

Meeting

Anderson Hall, Lyon

County Fairgrounds